Trinity Christian () -vs- Grace Christian ()
11/08/23 at Wyoming, MI

Date: 11/08/23 Score By Period 1 2 Total
g'lg;ev\?yggﬂi'\g’ MI Trinity Chl.'isFian 31 15 46
Notes: Grace Christian 39 36 75
Trinity Christian 46
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Brady Loerop * 20 4-10 1-2 2-4 1-2 3 3 0 2 0 0 11
32 Bryce Simpson i 31 3-5 0-0 0-6 4-10 14 3 1 2 0 0 6
2 Danny Staskunas * 28 3-14 0-9 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 3 0 1 6
35 Joe Doyle i 17 2-4 0-0 0-2 4-5 9 3 1 1 0 0 4
45  Colton Schutt * 22 0-10 0-1 2-5 2-1 3 2 1 3 0 3 2
22  Jadon Williams 24 2-7 1-2 2-5 1-3 4 3 2 2 1 0 7
10  Dustin Hudak 11 2-2 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 0 2 0 0 5
5 Malachi Peasley 11 1-2 1-2 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 B 0 1 3
34 Johnny Dieck 21 1-6 0-4 0-0 0-4 4 0 1 3 0 2 2
3 Quinton Hunter 8 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
31 John Kveck 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20  William Kietzmann 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Chris Henthorn 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 18-64 3-22 7-24 17-32 49 16 9 23 1 7 46
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-29 41.38% 2-9 22.22% 5-11 45.45%
Second Half 6-35 17.14% 1-13 7.69% 2-13 15.38%
Total 18-64 28.1% 3-22 13.6% 7-24 29.2%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Grace Christian 75

Second Chance Points: 6
Points off Turnovers: 15

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 17

Points in the Paint: 20
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Ty Thiel * 22 3-9 0-5 4-4 1-5 6 0 1 1 0 2 10
15 Bankeys Omari o 21 4-12 1-4 1-3 2-1 3 2 2 3 1 2 10
1 JT Martinson * 22 3-10 0-3 3-4 3-2 5 1 1 1 0 1 9
Parker Neu o 18 3-4 2-2 0-0 1-4 5 0 2 0 1 1 8
0 Melvin Frazier * 25 2-5 1-2 0-1 1-3 4 2 4 3 0 3 5
44  Zac Yorke 18 4-6 2-3 0-1 2-6 8 3 0 1 0 2 10
13  Quay Humphries 15 3-5 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 0 3 1 0 0 7
33 Nathan Blasko 5 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
24  Ethan Clason 15 1-8 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 1 3
3 Clayton Roberts 14 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 2 1 0 3
11 Braiden McDonald 12 1-1 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 1 2 0 0 1 3
2 JoCorian Freeman 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 2 0 0 2
23 Gavin Fisher 8 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0
™M TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 201 28-72 10-31 9-15 16-38 54 19 21 16 4 13 75
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-36 36.11% 6-19 31.58% 7-12 58.33%
Second Half 15-36  41.67% 4-12 33.33% 2-3 66.67%
Total 28-72 38.9% 10-31 32.3% 9-15 60.0%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 16 Scores Tied: 0 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 33

Points in the Paint: 22
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Trinity Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Grace Christian

SUB STARTER by STASKUNAS,DANNY 20:00

SUB STARTER by SIMPSON,BRYCE 20:00

SUB STARTER by LOEROP,BRADY 20:00

SUB STARTER by DOYLE,JOE 20:00

SUB STARTER by SCHUTT,COLTON 20:00
20:00 SUB STARTER by FRAZIER,MELVIN
20:00 SUB STARTER by MARTINSON,JT
20:00 SUB STARTER by THIEL,TY
20:00 SUB STARTER by NEU,PARKER
20:00 SUB STARTER by OMARI,BANKEYS

19:35 0-3 H3 GOOD 3PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS
—- ASSIST by MARTINSON,JT
GOOD 2PTR by SIMPSON,BRYCE(in the paint) 19:19 2-3  H1
ASSIST by DOYLE,JOE —-
19:11 MISS 3PTR by MARTINSON,JT
REBOUND DEF by DOYLE,JOE —-
GOOD 2PTR by SIMPSON,BRYCE(in the paint) 18:48 43 V1
ASSIST by STASKUNAS,DANNY —-

18:34 MISS 3PTR by MARTINSON,JT
-- REBOUND OFF by THIEL,TY
18:26 MISS 3PTR by THIEL,TY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
FOUL PERSONAL by LOEROP,BRADY 18:18
18:18 4-4 GOOD FT by MARTINSON,JT
18:18 4-5 H1 GOOD FT by MARTINSON,JT
MISS 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY 17:59
REBOUND OFF by DOYLE,JOE --
MISS 2PTR by DOYLE,JOE 17:55
REBOUND OFF by LOEROP,BRADY --
17:52 BLOCK by OMARI,BANKEYS
GOOD 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY(in the paint) 17:49 65 V1
FOUL PERSONAL by LOEROP,BRADY 17:49
17:48 MISS FT by MARTINSON,JT
SUB OUT by LOEROP,BRADY 17:48
SUB IN by HUDAK,DUSTIN 17:48
17:48 6-6 GOOD FT by MARTINSON,JT
MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON 17:32
-- REBOUND DEF by THIEL,TY
17:17 MISS 3PTR by FRAZIER,MELVIN
-- REBOUND OFF by MARTINSON,JT
17:13 MISS 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT
REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE --
TURNOVER by HUDAK,DUSTIN 17:03
17:03 STEAL by MARTINSON,JT
FOUL PERSONAL by HUDAK,DUSTIN 16:57

16:57 6-7 H1 GOOD FT by THIEL,TY
16:57 6-8 H2 GOOD FT by THIEL,TY

MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON 16:40
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY 16:30
REBOUND OFF by HUDAK,DUSTIN --
16:24 FOUL PERSONAL by OMARI,BANKEYS

MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON 16:11
REBOUND OFF by SCHUTT,COLTON o=

MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON 16:05

o= REBOUND DEF by MARTINSON,JT
15:57 MISS 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS
REBOUND DEF by DOYLE,JOE o=



15:50 FOUL PERSONAL by MARTINSON,JT

GOOD FT by SCHUTT,COLTON 15:50 7-8 H1
MISS FT by SCHUTT,COLTON 15:50
MISS FT by SCHUTT,COLTON 15:50
15:49 SUB OUT by MARTINSON,JT
15:49 SUB IN by YORKE,ZAC
15:49 SUB OUT by OMARI,BANKEYS
15:49 SUB IN by CLASON,ETHAN
SUB OUT by DOYLE,JOE 15:38
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADON 15:38
SUB OUT by SCHUTT,COLTON 15:30
SUB IN by DIECK,JOHNNY 15:30
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by DIECK,JOHNNY 15:18
= REBOUND DEF by CLASON,ETHAN
15:04 MISS 3PTR by CLASON,ETHAN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM -
15:03 TURNOVER by CLASON,ETHAN
TURNOVER by DIECK,JOHNNY 14:59
14:59 STEAL by THIEL,TY
14:47 7-10  H3 GOOD 2PTR by THIEL,TY(in the paint)
14:35 SUB OUT by NEU,PARKER
14:35 SUB IN by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
SUB OUT by STASKUNAS,DANNY 14:35
SUB IN by HUNTER,QUINTON 14:35
TURNOVER by HUNTER,QUINTON 14:25
14:19 MISS 2PTR by CLASON,ETHAN
REBOUND DEF by HUDAK,DUSTIN --
TURNOVER by HUDAK,DUSTIN 13:51
SUB OUT by SIMPSON,BRYCE 13:51
SUB IN by DOYLE,JOE 13:51
SUB OUT by HUDAK,DUSTIN 13:51
SUB IN by SCHUTT,COLTON 13:51
13:42 TURNOVER by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
13:25 FOUL PERSONAL by YORKE,ZAC
MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON 13:09
REBOUND OFF by DOYLE,JOE =
GOOD 2PTR by DOYLE,JOE(in the paint) 13:06 9-10 H1
12:58 MISS 2PTR by YORKE,ZAC
-- REBOUND OFF by YORKE,ZAC
12:56 TURNOVER by YORKE,ZAC
12:56 SUB OUT by FRAZIER,MELVIN
12:56 SUB IN by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,JADON 12:40
12:40 STEAL by YORKE,ZAC
12:32 9-12 H3 GOOD 2PTR by YORKE,ZAC(in the paint)
= ASSIST by CLASON,ETHAN
TURNOVER by SCHUTT,COLTON 12:18
12:18 STEAL by THIEL,TY
12:13 SUB OUT by CLASON,ETHAN
12:13 SUB IN by MARTINSON,JT
12:13 SUB OUT by THIEL,TY
12:13 SUB IN by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
12:13 TURNOVER by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
12:13 FOUL PERSONAL by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON 11:51 12-12

ASSIST by HUNTER,QUINTON --
11:27 12-15 H3 GOOD 3PTR by YORKE,ZAC
= ASSIST by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
GOOD 2PTR by DOYLE,JOE(in the paint) 11:12 14-15 H1
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,JADON =
10:59 TURNOVER by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN



STEAL by SCHUTT,COLTON
MISS FT by SCHUTT,COLTON
SUB OUT by HUNTER,QUINTON
SUB IN by STASKUNAS,DANNY
GOOD FT by SCHUTT,COLTON

STEAL by DIECK,JOHNNY

GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,JADON
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,JADON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
BLOCK by WILLIAMS,JADON

MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY
FOUL PERSONAL by DOYLE,JOE

SUB OUT by SCHUTT,COLTON
SUB IN by SIMPSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by DOYLE,JOE
TURNOVER by STASKUNAS,DANNY

GOOD 2PTR by DIECK,JOHNNY

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

SUB OUT by DIECK,JOHNNY

SUB IN by PEASLEY,MALACHI
GOOD 3PTR by PEASLEY,MALACHI
ASSIST by STASKUNAS,DANNY

MISS 2PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

15-15

16-15
17-15

17-17

17-19
19-19

19-22

22-22

22-25

V1
V2

H2

H3

H3

SUB OUT by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
SUB IN by OMARI,BANKEYS

TURNOVER by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

MISS 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS

MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
REBOUND OFF by OMARI,BANKEYS
GOOD 2PTR by HUMPHRIES, QUAY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by YORKE,ZAC
REBOUND OFF by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
MISS 3PTR by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
REBOUND OFF by YORKE,ZAC

MISS 3PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS

SUB OUT by YORKE,ZAC
SUB IN by THIEL,TY
GOOD 2PTR by HUMPHRIES,QUAY(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT
FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
SUB IN by NEU,PARKER

REBOUND DEF by NEU,PARKER
MISS 3PTR by THIEL,TY
REBOUND OFF by NEU,PARKER
SUB OUT by MARTINSON,JT
SUB IN by FRAZIER,MELVIN
SUB OUT by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
SUB IN by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
GOOD 3PTR by NEU,PARKER
ASSIST by FRAZIER,MELVIN

REBOUND DEF by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
TURNOVER by OMARI,BANKEYS

MISS 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS
REBOUND OFF by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
GOOD 3PTR by FRAZIER,MELVIN
ASSIST by NEU,PARKER



TURNOVER by DOYLE,JOE
SUB OUT by DOYLE,JOE
SUB IN by KVECK,JOHN

MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON

REBOUND OFF by KVECK,JOHN

MISS 2PTR by KVECK,JOHN

FOUL PERSONAL by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

TURNOVER by KVECK,JOHN

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE
TURNOVER by STASKUNAS,DANNY

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIAMS,JADON

STEAL by STASKUNAS,DANNY
MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIAMS,JADON
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADON
SUB IN by HUDAK,DUSTIN

SUB OUT by PEASLEY,MALACHI
SUB IN by SCHUTT,COLTON

STEAL by SCHUTT,COLTON
GOOD 2PTR by HUDAK,DUSTIN
ASSIST by SCHUTT,COLTON

SUB OUT by KVECK,JOHN

SUB IN by DIECK,JOHNNY
REBOUND DEF by DIECK,JOHNNY
MISS 3PTR by DIECK,JOHNNY

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE
TURNOVER by SIMPSON,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE

6:24
6:12
6:12
6:12
5:57
5:34
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:06
5:05
5:05
4:44
4:44
4:40
4:40
4:33
4:31
4:31
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:25
4:25
4:20
4:20
4:08
3:50
3:39
3:39
3:36
3:28
3:24
3:24
3:05
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59

N NNNNNNDNNDN

22-27

22-29

22-30
22-31

24-31

H5

H7

H8
H9

H7

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by NEU,PARKER(in the paint)
ASSIST by FRAZIER,MELVIN

GOOD 2PTR by FRAZIER,MELVIN
ASSIST by OMARI,BANKEYS

BLOCK by NEU,PARKER

REBOUND DEF by NEU,PARKER

GOOD FT by THIEL,TY
GOOD FT by THIEL,TY

REBOUND DEF by NEU,PARKER

STEAL by FRAZIER,MELVIN
MISS FT by OMARI,BANKEYS
MISS FT by OMARI,BANKEYS

STEAL by NEU,PARKER

TURNOVER by FRAZIER,MELVIN

REBOUND DEF by FRAZIER,MELVIN

MISS FT by FRAZIER,MELVIN
REBOUND OFF by FRAZIER,MELVIN

TURNOVER by OMARI,BANKEYS

MISS 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS

REBOUND DEF by FRAZIER,MELVIN
MISS 3PTR by THIEL,TY

STEAL by OMARI,BANKEYS
MISS 2PTR by FRAZIER,MELVIN

SUB OUT by FRAZIER,MELVIN
SUB IN by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
SUB OUT by THIEL,TY

SUB IN by FISHER,GAVIN

SUB OUT by NEU,PARKER

SUB IN by YORKE,ZAC

SUB OUT by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
SUB IN by CLASON,ETHAN

SUB OUT by OMARI,BANKEYS



2:59 SUB IN by MARTINSON,JT
GOOD 2PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY 2:47 26-31 HS5
2:40 26-34 H8 GOOD 3PTR by CLASON,ETHAN
-- ASSIST by HUMPHRIES,QUAY

TURNOVER by SCHUTT,COLTON 2:14
FOUL PERSONAL by SCHUTT,COLTON 2:14
2:01 MISS 3PTR by MARTINSON,JT

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
1:53 26-36 H 10 GOOD 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT
-- ASSIST by FISHER,GAVIN

1:48 FOUL PERSONAL by FISHER,GAVIN
GOOD FT by HUDAK,DUSTIN 1:48 27-36 H9
MISS FT by HUDAK,DUSTIN 1:48

-- REBOUND DEF by YORKE,ZAC
1:37 MISS 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT
-- REBOUND OFF by MARTINSON,JT

1:33 MISS 3PTR by CLASON,ETHAN
REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE --
GOOD 2PTR by HUDAK,DUSTIN(in the paint) 1:27 29-36 H7
ASSIST by SIMPSON,BRYCE --
FOUL PERSONAL by SCHUTT,COLTON 1:19

1:19 MISS FT by YORKE,ZAC
REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE =
GOOD 2PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY(in the paint) 1:11 31-36 H5

0:48 TURNOVER by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
STEAL by DIECK,JOHNNY 0:48
TURNOVER by DIECK,JOHNNY 0:44

0:44 STEAL by CLASON,ETHAN

0:39 TURNOVER by CLASON,ETHAN
SUB OUT by SCHUTT,COLTON 0:39
SUB IN by HUNTER,QUINTON 0:39
TURNOVER by STASKUNAS,DANNY 0:10

0:10 STEAL by YORKE,ZAC

0:05 31-39 H8 GOOD 3PTR by YORKE,ZAC

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Trinity Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Grace Christian
20:00 SUB STARTER by FRAZIER,MELVIN
20:00 SUB STARTER by MARTINSON,JT
20:00 SUB STARTER by THIEL,TY
20:00 SUB STARTER by NEU,PARKER
20:00 SUB STARTER by OMARI,BANKEYS

SUB STARTER by STASKUNAS,DANNY 20:00

SUB STARTER by SIMPSON,BRYCE 20:00

SUB STARTER by LOEROP,BRADY 20:00

SUB STARTER by DOYLE,JOE 20:00

SUB STARTER by SCHUTT,COLTON 20:00
20:00 SUB OUT by MARTINSON,JT
20:00 SUB IN by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
20:00 FOUL PERSONAL by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
20:00 SUB OUT by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
20:00 SUB IN by MARTINSON,JT
19:42 MISS 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE --

TURNOVER by LOEROP,BRADY 19:25
19:25 STEAL by FRAZIER,MELVIN

FOUL PERSONAL by LOEROP,BRADY 19:25
19:18 MISS 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT

REBOUND DEF by DOYLE,JOE ==
MISS 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY 19:03



MISS 3PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON
REBOUND OFF by DOYLE,JOE

MISS FT by DOYLE,JOE
MISS FT by DOYLE,JOE

MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY
REBOUND OFF by STASKUNAS,DANNY
MISS 2PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

SUB OUT by DOYLE,JOE

SUB IN by DIECK,JOHNNY

SUB OUT by DIECK,JOHNNY
SUB IN by DOYLE,JOE

FOUL PERSONAL by DOYLE,JOE
SUB OUT by DOYLE,JOE

SUB IN by DIECK,JOHNNY

REBOUND DEF by SCHUTT,COLTON

TURNOVER by SCHUTT,COLTON

REBOUND DEF by DIECK,JOHNNY
TURNOVER by DIECK,JOHNNY

REBOUND DEF by DIECK,JOHNNY
GOOD 3PTR by LOEROP,BRADY
ASSIST by DIECK,JOHNNY
REBOUND DEF by DIECK,JOHNNY
SUB OUT by STASKUNAS,DANNY
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADON
MISS 3PTR by DIECK,JOHNNY

MISS 3PTR by LOEROP,BRADY

MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON

MISS 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY

MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON

REBOUND DEF by LOEROP,BRADY
TURNOVER by LOEROP,BRADY

31-41 H 10

31-43 H12

34-43 HO

34-46 H 12

REBOUND DEF by OMARI,BANKEYS
GOOD 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS
ASSIST by THIEL,TY

FOUL PERSONAL by FRAZIER,MELVIN

REBOUND DEF by THIEL,TY

MISS 3PTR by THIEL,TY

REBOUND OFF by OMARI,BANKEYS
GOOD 2PTR by THIEL,TY(in the paint)
ASSIST by NEU,PARKER

REBOUND DEF by THIEL,TY

MISS 2PTR by THIEL,TY

STEAL by OMARI,BANKEYS
MISS 3PTR by THIEL,TY

STEAL by FRAZIER,MELVIN
MISS 2PTR by FRAZIER,MELVIN

MISS 3PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by OMARI,BANKEYS
SUB OUT by THIEL,TY

SUB IN by YORKE,ZAC

REBOUND DEF by YORKE,ZAC
GOOD 3PTR by NEU,PARKER
ASSIST by OMARI,BANKEYS
SUB OUT by OMARI,BANKEYS
SUB IN by CLASON,ETHAN

REBOUND DEF by FRAZIER,MELVIN
TURNOVER by FRAZIER,MELVIN
FOUL PERSONAL by FRAZIER,MELVIN

REBOUND DEF by CLASON,ETHAN
MISS 2PTR by NEU,PARKER



SUB OUT by SCHUTT,COLTON
SUB IN by HUDAK,DUSTIN

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE
MISS FT by LOEROP,BRADY

SUB OUT by SIMPSON,BRYCE

SUB IN by PEASLEY,MALACHI
MISS FT by LOEROP,BRADY

MISS 2PTR by DIECK,JOHNNY

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIAMS,JADON

MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON

GOOD 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY(in the paint)

TURNOVER by PEASLEY,MALACHI
SUB OUT by HUDAK,DUSTIN
SUB IN by STASKUNAS,DANNY

STEAL by PEASLEY,MALACHI

MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY
REBOUND OFF by PEASLEY,MALACHI
MISS FT by WILLIAMS,JADON

SUB OUT by PEASLEY,MALACHI

SUB IN by SIMPSON,BRYCE
MISS FT by WILLIAMS,JADON

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JADON

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,JADON

REBOUND DEF by LOEROP,BRADY
GOOD 2PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,BRYCE
MISS 2PTR by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS 3PTR by DIECK,JOHNNY

34-48 H 14

36-48 H 12
36-50 H 14

38-50 H 12

38-53 H 15

38-56 H 18

MISS 2PTR by CLASON,ETHAN

FOUL PERSONAL by YORKE,ZAC

REBOUND DEF by YORKE,ZAC
TURNOVER by MARTINSON,JT

REBOUND DEF by YORKE,ZAC

SUB OUT by MARTINSON,JT
SUB IN by THIEL,TY

GOOD 2PTR by YORKE,ZAC
ASSIST by FRAZIER,MELVIN

REBOUND DEF by NEU,PARKER
TURNOVER by FRAZIER,MELVIN

SUB OUT by FRAZIER,MELVIN

SUB IN by HUMPHRIES,QUAY

SUB OUT by NEU,PARKER

SUB IN by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

FOUL PERSONAL by CLASON,ETHAN
FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

GOOD 2PTR by THIEL,TY(in the paint)
ASSIST by CLASON,ETHAN

TURNOVER by THIEL,TY

FOUL PERSONAL by YORKE,ZAC

SUB OUT by YORKE,ZAC
SUB IN by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
MISS 2PTR by CLASON,ETHAN

MISS 3PTR by HUMPHRIES,QUAY

MISS 2PTR by CLASON,ETHAN

REBOUND DEF by THIEL,TY
GOOD 3PTR by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
ASSIST by CLASON,ETHAN

REBOUND DEF by THIEL,TY
GOOD 3PTR by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
ASSIST by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
SUB OUT by HUMPHRIES,QUAY



SUB OUT by DIECK,JOHNNY
SUB IN by SCHUTT,COLTON
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON

FOUL PERSONAL by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON
REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,BRYCE
GOOD 2PTR by SIMPSON,BRYCE(in the paint)

GOOD 2PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON(in the paint)

MISS FT by WILLIAMS,JADON

STEAL by SCHUTT,COLTON
MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON
REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRYCE
MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRYCE
REBOUND OFF by SCHUTT,COLTON
MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

MISS 2PTR by SCHUTT,COLTON
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,JADON
MISS 2PTR by WILLIAMS,JADON
REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRYCE
MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRYCE

MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JADON

GOOD FT by LOEROP,BRADY
SUB OUT by SCHUTT,COLTON
SUB IN by PEASLEY,MALACHI

9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
8:41
8:40
8:12
8:09
8:07
7:57
7:54
7:29
7:25
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:12
6:48
6:48
6:43
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:35
6:15
5:59
5:57
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:40
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38-58 H 20

40-58 H 18

40-60 H 20
42-60 H 18

42-62 H 20

42-64 H 22

43-64 H 21

SUB OUT by THIEL,TY
SUB IN by FRAZIER,MELVIN
SUB IN by MARTINSON,JT

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN

REBOUND OFF by CLASON,ETHAN

MISS 2PTR by CLASON,ETHAN

REBOUND OFF by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN

GOOD 2PTR by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
REBOUND OFF by MARTINSON,JT
GOOD 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT(in the paint)

FOUL PERSONAL by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
SUB OUT by CLASON,ETHAN
SUB IN by OMARI,BANKEYS

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
TURNOVER by OMARI,BANKEYS

FOUL PERSONAL by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
SUB OUT by FREEMAN,JOCORIAN
SUB IN by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
GOOD 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN

BLOCK by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
FOUL PERSONAL by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
GOOD 2PTR by MARTINSON,JT
ASSIST by FRAZIER,MELVIN

REBOUND DEF by MARTINSON,JT
MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CLAYTON

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CLAYTON
SUB IN by BLASKO,NATHAN
SUB OUT by MARTINSON,JT
SUB IN by FISHER,GAVIN



GOOD FT by LOEROP,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JADON
GOOD 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,JADON

FOUL PERSONAL by STASKUNAS,DANNY

MISS 2PTR by SIMPSON,BRYCE

FOUL PERSONAL by SIMPSON,BRYCE

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADON
SUB IN by DOYLE,JOE
TURNOVER by PEASLEY,MALACHI
FOUL PERSONAL by DOYLE,JOE

SUB OUT by STASKUNAS,DANNY
SUB IN by HUNTER,QUINTON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by PEASLEY,MALACHI
MISS 2PTR by LOEROP,BRADY
REBOUND OFF by DOYLE,JOE

MISS 2PTR by DOYLE,JOE

REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,BRYCE
TURNOVER by SIMPSON,BRYCE
SUB OUT by LOEROP,BRADY

SUB IN by DIECK,JOHNNY

SUB OUT by SIMPSON,BRYCE

SUB IN by KVECK,JOHN

MISS 3PTR by HUNTER,QUINTON
REBOUND OFF by PEASLEY,MALACHI
TURNOVER by PEASLEY,MALACHI

REBOUND DEF by DOYLE,JOE
MISS 3PTR by PEASLEY,MALACHI
SUB OUT by DIECK,JOHNNY

SUB IN by HENTHORN,CHRIS
SUB OUT by DOYLE,JOE

SUB IN by KIETZMANN,WILLIAM

MISS 2PTR by HUNTER,QUINTON
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44-64 H 20

46-64 H 18

46-66 H 20

46-67 H 21

46-69 H 23

46-70 H 24

46-73 H 27

46-75 H 29

MISS 3PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS
REBOUND OFF by FISHER,GAVIN
MISS 2PTR by FISHER,GAVIN

GOOD 2PTR by OMARI,BANKEYS(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN

GOOD FT by OMARI,BANKEYS

REBOUND DEF by BLASKO,NATHAN

GOOD 2PTR by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN(in the paint)
SUB OUT by FRAZIER,MELVIN
SUB IN by HUMPHRIES,QUAY
ASSIST by HUMPHRIES,QUAY

GOOD FT by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
SUB OUT by OMARI,BANKEYS
SUB IN by YORKE,ZAC

MISS FT by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by YORKE,ZAC

MISS 3PTR by BLASKO,NATHAN
REBOUND OFF by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
MISS 3PTR by FISHER,GAVIN

GOOD 3PTR by BLASKO,NATHAN
ASSIST by FISHER,GAVIN

STEAL by MCDONALD,BRAIDEN
MISS 3PTR by BLASKO,NATHAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by BLASKO,NATHAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
BLOCK by FISHER,GAVIN



MISS 3PTR by HUNTER,QUINTON 0:27
-- REBOUND DEF by YORKE,ZAC



